
 2021

 SAL Renewal Rates
as of: 9/07/2020

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,202 422 19.16%

ALASKA 1,344 105 7.81%

ARIZONA 7,451 748 10.04%

ARKANSAS 506 93 18.38%

CALIFORNIA 11,251 894 7.95%

COLORADO 2,804 395 14.09%

CONNECTICUT 1,691 312 18.45%

DELAWARE 2,131 185 8.68%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 0 0.00%

FLORIDA 19,793 2,541 12.84%

FRANCE 260 53 20.38%

GEORGIA 4,628 1,312 28.35%

HAWAII 50 31 62.00%

IDAHO 675 170 25.19%

ILLINOIS 14,408 4,391 30.48%

INDIANA 36,245 3,518 9.71%

IOWA 4,631 439 9.48%

KANSAS 6,347 1,188 18.72%

KENTUCKY 2,758 176 6.38%

LOUISIANA 2,075 601 28.96%

MAINE 2,292 13 0.57%

MARYLAND 15,621 1,751 11.21%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,214 432 8.29%

MEXICO 0 0 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 22,807 299 1.31%

MINNESOTA 11,056 981 8.87%

MISSISSIPPI 914 525 57.44%

MISSOURI 2,969 32 1.08%

MONTANA 1,187 358 30.16%

NEBRASKA 6,727 432 6.42%

NEVADA 413 15 3.63%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,520 195 3.53%

NEW JERSEY 8,969 142 1.58%

NEW MEXICO 1,441 55 3.82%

NEW YORK 28,280 303 1.07%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,490 264 10.60%

NORTH DAKOTA 763 39 5.11%

OHIO 29,705 1,282 4.32%

OKLAHOMA 1,377 226 16.41%

OREGON 1,434 161 11.23%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,192 1,589 2.68%

PHILIPPINES 83 0 0.00%

PUERTO RICO 106 0 0.00%

RHODE ISLAND 246 1 0.41%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 198 15.48%

SOUTH DAKOTA 876 73 8.33%

TENNESSEE 1,640 155 9.45%

TEXAS 5,737 381 6.64%

UTAH 501 51 10.18%

VERMONT 3,743 268 7.16%

VIRGINIA 4,429 205 4.63%

WASHINGTON 2,425 50 2.06%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 30 1.33%

WISCONSIN 3,962 766 19.33%
WYOMING 1,142 64 5.60%

TOTALS: 358,175 28,910 8.07%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

(Western Region) (Midwest Region)

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,344 105 7.81% COLORADO 2,804 395 14.09%

ARIZONA 7,451 748 10.04% KANSAS 6,347 1,188 18.72%

CALIFORNIA 11,251 894 7.95% MEXICO 0 0 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 31 62.00% MONTANA 1,187 358 30.16%

IDAHO 675 170 25.19% NEBRASKA 6,727 432 6.42%

PHILIPPINES 83 0 0.00% NEW MEXICO 1,441 55 3.82%

OREGON 1,434 161 11.23% NORTH DAKOTA 763 39 5.11%

NEVADA 413 15 3.63% OKLAHOMA 1,377 226 16.41%

WASHINGTON 2,425 50 2.06% SOUTH DAKOTA 876 73 8.33%

UTAH 501 51 10.18% TEXAS 5,737 381 6.64%

Totals:  25,627 2,225 8.68% WYOMING 1,142 64 5.60%

Totals:  28,401 3,211 11.31%

(Central Region)

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,408 4,391 30.48% (Eastern Region)

INDIANA 36,245 3,518 9.71% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,631 439 9.48% CONNECTICUT 1,691 312 18.45%

MICHIGAN 22,807 299 1.31% DELAWARE 2,131 185 8.68%

MINNESOTA 11,056 981 8.87% DIST. OF COL. 123 0 0.00%

MISSOURI 2,969 32 1.08% FRANCE 260 53 20.38%

OHIO 29,705 1,282 4.32% MAINE 2,292 13 0.57%

WISCONSIN 3,962 766 19.33% MARYLAND 15,621 1,751 11.21%

Totals:  125,783 11,708 9.31% MASSACHUSETTS 5,214 432 8.29%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,520 195 3.53%

(Southern Region) NEW JERSEY 8,969 142 1.58%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,280 303 1.07%

ALABAMA 2,202 422 19.16% PENNSYLVANIA 59,192 1,589 2.68%

ARKANSAS 506 93 18.38% RHODE ISLAND 246 1 0.41%

FLORIDA 19,793 2,541 12.84% VERMONT 3,743 268 7.16%

GEORGIA 4,628 1,312 28.35% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 30 1.33%

KENTUCKY 2,758 176 6.38% Totals:  135,544 5,274 3.89%

LOUISIANA 2,075 601 28.96%

MISSISSIPPI 914 525 57.44%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,490 264 10.60%

PUERTO RICO 106 0 0.00% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 198 15.48% Grand Totals:  358,175 28,910 8.07%

TENNESSEE 1,640 155 9.45%

VIRGINIA 4,429 205 4.63%

Totals:  42,820 6,492 15.16%
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